
Brockport State (1-0) -vs- Methodist (4-4)
3/16/2005 at Fayetteville, N.C. (Monarch Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Brockport State Goals: Renee Cuda (3); Lauren Kerwawycz (3); Keli Martin (2); Kristin Butka (2); Angela Inzinna (1); Lindsay Case (1);
Rochele Locey (1) 
Assists: Carrie Kane (1); Kristin Butka (1); Cara DelVecchio (1) 
 
Methodist Goals: Emily Neilsen (3); Lindsey West (1); Lauren McGonagle (1); Katelyn Cushman (1) 
Assists: Jenna Nobles (1); Amanda Kidwell (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Monarch Stadium

Date: 3/16/2005
Attendance: 11

Score 1 2 Total
Brockport State 9 4 13
Methodist 3 3 6

Shots 1 2 Total
Brockport State 10 16 26
Methodist 14 8 22

Shots On Goal
Brockport State 10 9 19
Methodist 9 9 18

Saves
Brockport State 6 6 12
Methodist 1 5 6

Turnovers
Brockport State 0 0 0
Methodist 0 0 0

Clears 1 2 Total
Brockport State 0-0 0-0 0-0
Methodist 0-0 0-0 0-0

Ground Balls
Brockport State 11 13 24
Methodist 13 14 27

Draw Controls
Brockport State 6 5 11
Methodist 2 3 5

Free-Position Shots
Brockport State 0 0 0
Methodist 0 0 0

Fouls
Brockport State 7 14 21
Methodist 9 14 23



Brockport State 13

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
6 Angela Inzinna 1 0 1 3 4 3 2 1 1
7 Renee Cuda 3 0 3 5 2 0 0 4 1
9 Keli Martin 2 0 2 5 4 0 0 1 1
11 Heather Daley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
12 Challis Bonczek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Lauren Kerwawycz 3 0 3 3 3 0 0 3 5
20 Kristin Butka 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
21 Cara DelVecchio 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 4
23 Lauren Natti 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
28 Stephanie Spuches 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1
30 Molly Young 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

GK 35 Jessica Dudek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Lindsay Case 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
10 Nickie Smock 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
14 Carrie Kane 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Courtney Amidon 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1
22 Rochele Locey 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1
27 Jenny Baccile 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Totals 13 3 16 26 23 3 3 10 1-0 20

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
35 Jessica Dudek 60:00 6 12 W



Methodist 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
GK 1 Kim Collier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Lindsey West 1 0 1 4 5 0 0 1 1
5 Lauren McGonagle 1 0 1 5 4 0 0 0 1
6 Jenna Nobles 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 6
7 Jody Dulin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Katelyn Cushman 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 5
11 Rachel Crandall 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
15 Kali Goodfellow 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1
17 Bridgette McGrath 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2
19 Tracy Goff 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1
22 Emily Neilsen 3 0 3 8 1 0 0 3 4
23 Amanda Kidwell 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 1
12 Bridget Holcomb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Jill Hartman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 2 8 22 27 1 1 5 1-0 23

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
1 Kim Collier 60:00 13 6 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By BROCWL05 MC
1st 00:32 Lauren Kerwawycz Unassisted 1 0
1st 01:34 Lindsey West Amanda Kidwell 1 1
1st 02:21 Lauren Kerwawycz Kristin Butka 2 1
1st 04:40 Renee Cuda Cara DelVecchio 3 1
1st 04:51 Lauren Kerwawycz Unassisted 4 1
1st 13:22 Kristin Butka Heather Daley 5 1
1st 13:38 Renee Cuda Unassisted 6 1
1st 14:30 Kristin Butka Unassisted 7 1
1st 22:28 Emily Neilsen Unassisted 7 2
1st 23:12 Emily Neilsen Lauren McGonagle 7 3
1st 24:52 Keli Martin Unassisted 8 3
1st 28:26 Keli Martin Unassisted 9 3
2nd 33:16 Angela Inzinna Unassisted 10 3
2nd 34:56 Katelyn Cushman Unassisted 10 4
2nd 39:04 Rochele Locey Unassisted 11 4
2nd 41:18 Renee Cuda Lauren Kerwawycz 12 4
2nd 42:20 Lauren McGonagle Unassisted 12 5
2nd 53:11 Lindsay Case Carrie Kane 13 5
2nd 58:46 Emily Neilsen Jenna Nobles 13 6

Period Time Team Player Type



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play


